
1 澤  田  桃  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 7 21.97 8.76 13.41 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.05 1.351 1 0 0 0

2 1A+2T 2.40 0.05 2.450 1 0 1 0

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.08 1.20-1 1 -2 -2 1

4 1F 0.50 0.06 0.561 2 1 1 1

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.15 1.21-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.72 0.78-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.212 0 0 2 1

9.44 8.76

Skating Skills 1.80 2.453.00 2.00 2.25 2.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.402.75 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.603.00 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.25

13.41

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 中  島  羽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 12 21.90 9.48 12.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.600 0 -2 -1 0

2 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.13 2.051 2 0 1 1

3 1Lz+2T< < 1.64 -0.25 1.39-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

4 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.09 1.591 0 0 0 2

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 FSSpBV 1.28 0.08 1.360 1 1 -1 2

9.64 9.48

Skating Skills 1.80 2.352.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.152.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.402.50 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

12.42
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3 澤  田      心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 4 21.65 8.69 12.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.05 1.350 0 0 1 1

2 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.02 1.780 0 0 0 1

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.03 1.531 0 -1 -1 2

4 2T< < 1.04 -0.14 0.90-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 0 1 1 2

6 1F+SEQ+2T* * 0.40 -0.20 0.20-4 -4 -3 -4 -5

7 FSSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 -2 0 0 2

8.78 8.69

Skating Skills 1.80 2.452.50 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.50 2.25 1.75 2.25 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.502.75 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

12.96

4 辻  川  優  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

フェニックス兵庫FSC 3 21.64 8.95 12.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 0 1

2 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 0 0 2

3 2S 1.30 0.08 1.380 1 0 1 1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 CoSpB 1.50 0.21 1.712 2 0 1 2

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.09 1.371 1 1 0 1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 0 1 2

8.28 8.95

Skating Skills 1.80 2.402.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.00 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.402.25 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.25

12.69
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5 高  橋  杏  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 1 21.32 10.70 10.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.03 1.950 1 -1 0 1

2 2T 1.30 -0.03 1.271 0 -1 -1 0

3 1A+2T 2.40 -0.10 2.300 0 -2 -1 -1

4 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.34 1.36-1 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.410 -1 -1 -1 0

6 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.610 0 0 1 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.10 1.800 1 0 1 1

11.12 10.70

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.50 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.002.25 2.00 1.75 2.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.902.25 2.00 1.50 2.00 1.75

10.62

6 能  登  咲  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 5 20.98 9.57 11.61 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+2T< < 2.14 -0.55 1.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F+2T 1.80 -0.10 1.70-2 -2 0 0 0

3 CoSpB 1.50 -0.09 1.410 0 -1 -2 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.641 0 0 1 1

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 FSSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.281 -2 0 0 1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.650 1 2 1 1

10.12 9.57

Skating Skills 1.80 2.102.00 2.50 2.00 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.101.75 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.00

11.61

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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7 相  馬  愛  可

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 9 19.30 7.78 11.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<<+1Lo << 0.90 -0.18 0.72-3 -4 -5 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 -0.09 1.01-1 -3 0 0 0

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.09 1.590 0 1 1 1

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.02 1.340 -1 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 1 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 -1 0 1

7 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 0 1

7.96 7.78

Skating Skills 1.80 2.052.25 1.75 1.75 2.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.052.00 1.75 2.00 2.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.302.50 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.00

11.52

8 大  上  菜  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎FSC 8 18.39 7.86 10.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T<< << 1.50 -0.40 1.10-3 -4 -5 -3 -3

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-4 -3 -4 -4 -1

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-2 0 -2 -1 0

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.04 1.320 -1 -1 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 1 0

6 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.270 0 -1 0 0

7 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.03 1.250 -2 1 0 0

8.62 7.86

Skating Skills 1.80 1.952.00 1.75 2.00 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.901.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.00 1.75 2.25 2.25 1.75

10.53
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9 國  時  理  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 2 17.25 7.35 9.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1Lo 1.80 -0.21 1.59-2 -4 -1 0 -1

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.13 0.37-4 1 -4 -2 -4

3 CoSpB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 2 -1 -2 0

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0 -1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 1

6 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0 -1 0

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.76 7.35

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 2.25 1.50 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.751.75 2.25 1.25 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.00 2.50 1.75 2.00 1.75

9.90

10 檜  垣  花  楓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 11 16.94 6.95 9.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.07 0.571 2 1 1 2

2 1A 1.10 -0.15 0.95-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

3 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.02 1.380 1 0 0 0

4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1F<+1Lo < 0.90 -0.15 0.75-2 -3 -4 -3 -3

6 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 0 1

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.07 1.770 1 0 1 0

7.06 6.95

Skating Skills 1.80 2.052.25 1.75 1.75 2.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.751.75 2.00 1.50 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.752.00 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.75

9.99
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11 岡  田  詩緒里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎FSC 10 15.20 5.95 9.45 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2T<< << 0.40 -0.14 0.26-4 -3 -5 -3 -3

2 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 -1 0 1

3 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.60 0.76-5 -4 -5 -4 -4

4 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.16 2.18-3 -2 0 0 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.47-1 -1 -1 1 1

6 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.88 5.95

Skating Skills 1.80 1.852.00 1.50 1.75 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.651.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.751.75 1.50 1.50 2.25 1.75

9.45

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

12 山  根  朋  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

姫路クラブ 6 13.91 5.81 8.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 -0.11 0.79-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.18 0.22-5 -4 -5 -4 -4

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.33 0.95-3 -2 -3 -4 -1

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.21 0.29-4 -3 -5 -5 -4

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.31 1.05-3 -2 -4 -4 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.38-1 -1 -2 0 0

7 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.15 1.13-2 -3 -1 0 0

7.22 5.81

Skating Skills 1.80 1.551.50 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.401.25 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.551.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

8.10
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